Position

Warehouse Supervisor
Contract Analyst

Mail Warehouse Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Buyer |

Procurement Specialist
Inventory Control Specialist
Procurement Specialist
Administrative Secretary Il
Stock Clerk/Stores Receiving
Account Clerk |

Electronic Document
Manangement System (EDMS)
Records Clerk

Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery
Driver

Digital Copy System Operator Il

Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery
Driver

Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery
Driver

Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery
Driver

Electronic Document
Manangement System (EDMS)
Records Clerk

Account Clerk |

Records & Publications
Supervisor

Procurement Specialist

Instructional Media Services
Assistant I

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Department Total Wages

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing

$97,509
$84,874
$67,714
$66,200
$65,931
$64,881
$62,058
$59,336
$59,041
$59,018
$57,102
$55,956
$54,759

$53,053

$53,008
$52,364

$51,887

$51,764

$50,225

$49,905

$48,056

$47,710
$46,392

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,008
$27,550
$24,654
$24,600
$23,483
$11,235
$25,225
$24,151
$23,587
$24,574
$21,869
$22,940
$22,107

$22,351

$23,184
$22,516

$23,168

$20,375

$22,919

$22,100

$14,255

$19,287
$21,500



Electronic Document
Manangement System (EDMS)
Records Clerk

Account Clerk |
Account Clerk |

Garment/Merchandise Graphic
Operator

Bindery Worker |
Account Clerk |

Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery
Driver

Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified
Riverside Unified

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

$43,869

$43,365
$43,227
$42,531

$38,363
$37,452
$27,151

$17,782

$18,921
$20,030
$21,026

$20,082
$15,216
$11,558



