Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Warehouse Supervisor		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$97,509	\$16,008
Contract Analyst		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$84,874	\$27,550
Mail Warehouse Specialist		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$67,714	\$24,654
Procurement Specialist		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$66,200	\$24,600
Procurement Specialist		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$65,931	\$23,483
Buyer I		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$64,881	\$11,235
Procurement Specialist		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$62,058	\$25,225
Inventory Control Specialist		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$59,336	\$24,151
Procurement Specialist		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$59,041	\$23,587
Administrative Secretary II		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$59,018	\$24,574
Stock Clerk/Stores Receiving		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$57,102	\$21,869
Account Clerk I		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$55,956	\$22,940
Electronic Document Manangement System (EDMS) Records Clerk		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$54,759	\$22,107
Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery Driver		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$53,053	\$22,351
Digital Copy System Operator II		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$53,008	\$23,184
Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery Driver		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$52,364	\$22,516
Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery Driver		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$51,887	\$23,168
Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery Driver		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$51,764	\$20,375
Electronic Document Manangement System (EDMS) Records Clerk		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$50,225	\$22,919
Account Clerk I		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$49,905	\$22,100
Records & Publications Supervisor		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$48,056	\$14,255
Procurement Specialist		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$47,710	\$19,287
Instructional Media Services Assistant II		Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$46,392	\$21,500

Electronic Document Manangement System (EDMS) Records Clerk	Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$43,869	\$17,782
Account Clerk I	Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$43,365	\$18,921
Account Clerk I	Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$43,227	\$20,030
Garment/Merchandise Graphic Operator	Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$42,531	\$21,026
Bindery Worker I	Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$38,363	\$20,082
Account Clerk I	Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$37,452	\$15,216
Stockroom/Mailroom Delivery Driver	Riverside Unified	Purchasing	\$27,151	\$11,558